Suspension Equipment
2
advanc e by innova t i on
The investment into a TV studio is
high and long las�ng. The customers
engineers in charge have a high
responsibility to choose the adequate
equipment for actual and future TV

UTS30 end stopper set and 2 flexible a�achments
Accessories
Order Code Descrip�on
A2210-30 Safety Rope 30kg
Diameter 4mm, length 100cm, according DIN 56927
Safe working load 30kg (looped), 10kg (choked)
A2210-50 Safety Rope 45kg
Diameter 5mm, length 100cm, according DIN 56927
Safe working load 45kg (looped), 20kg (choked)
A2210-60 Safety Rope 60kg
Diameter 6mm, length 100cm, according DIN 56927
Safe working load 60kg (looped), 30kg (choked)
M-C100 C-clamp for tubes ø20 - 55mm with 28mm socket
M-C150 C-clamp rotatable for tubes ø28 - 78mm with 16mm
socket and spigot and 28mm socket
Suspension Equipment
advanc e by innova t i on
Specifications are subject to change without notice 14
Tube Trolley LTT504
UTS10H, UTS30
Safety Rope
SVS Studio Curtain Track System
SVS Studio Curtain Track System
Order Code Descrip�on
SVS6040/60 Aluminium curtain track, length 6m
SVS6040/30 Aluminium curtain track, length 3m
SVS6040/20 Aluminium curtain track, length 2m
SVS6040R15 Curve 90°, radius 1,5m
SVS6040R20 Curve 90°, radius 2,0m
SVS6040R30 Curve 90°, radius 3,0m (2 segments)
SVS6040R40 Curve 90°, radius 4,0m (2 segments)
SCON450H Console set 450mm, for fixa�on of curtain tracks
on studio wall
SCON600H Console set 600mm, for fixa�on of curtain tracks
on studio wall